■■■■ High-capacity Cylindrical Type Primary Lithium Batteries
Fig. 17Fig. 16 Fig. 18
Fig. 19 Fig. 20
Stainless tab and nickel wire are solder plated.
Provided with insulating tube.
●High-capacity cylindrical-type unit cell batteries are not nickel-plated. Do not use unit cells directly. Always use with the connection terminals.
■■■■ Assembled Primary Lithium Batteries with Connectors
CR2450-2-T-C1 (Two 3V batteries used in parallel)
A B C D E F G
CR14250SE-T1 850 14.5 25 25.3 5 25 0.15t Ni-Cu alloy
CR17335SE-T1 1800 17 33.5 33.8 4.5 33.5 0.15t Ni-Cu alloy
CR17450SE-T1 2500 17 45 45.3 7.5 45 0.15t Ni-Cu alloy
CR23500SE-T1 5000 23 50 50.3 5 50.5 0.15t Ni-Cu alloy
CR14250SE-HH2 850 14.5 25 25.3 3.5 25 0.15t Ni-Cu alloy
CR12600SE-T1 1500 12 60 60.3 10 59 0.15t Ni-Cu alloy
CR17335SE-T4 1800 17 33.5 33.8 3.5 33.5 0.15t Ni-Cu alloy
CR14250SE-SP1-1 850 14.5 25 33 φ0.8 nickel wire
CR17335SE-HM1 1800 17 33.5 33 φ0.8 nickel wire
CR14250SE-P1-1 850 14.5 25 27 7 26 φ0.8 nickel wire
CR14250SE-P3 850 14.5 25 25.8 5.1 4 25.5 0.3t stainless steel
CR12600SE-P3 1500 12 60 60.8 5.1 4 59 0.3t stainless steel
CR17335SE-P3 1800 17 33.5 34.3 5.1 4 34 0.3t stainless steel
CR17450SE-P3 2500 17 45 45.8 5.1 4 45.5 0.3t stainless steel
CR14250SE-FT1 850 14.5 25 25.8 5.1 4 25.5 + 7.5 0.3t stainless steel
CR12600SE-FT3 1500 12 60 60.8 5.1 4 59 + 7.5 0.3t stainless steel
CR17335SE-FT1 1800 17 33.5 34.3 5.1 4 34 + 7.5 0.3t stainless steel
CR17450SE-FT1 2500 17 45 45.8 5.1 4 45.5 + 7.5 0.3t stainless steel
Fig. 21
Dimensions (mm)
Material of terminal Fig.
Fig. 16
Fig. 17
Fig. 18
Model
Fig. 19
Fig. 20
Capacity
(mAh)
Fig. 21
(unit: mm)(unit: mm)
2CR12600SE-T-C17 (6V)